Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: May 2021 through May 2021

Report = Report
Month Year

Lampasas 27th District Court 5 2021 Fees False Gauntt , J 21986 IN THE False 00784089
INTEREST OF
RENEE
GREENWOOD

Lampasas 27th District Court 5 2021 Appointment False Mabray , C 22163 IN THE False 00796394
INTEREST
CHARLES
CRESON-
PRICE

Lampasas 27th District Court 5 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21714 IN THE False 24039153
INTEREST OF
DAYTON

Lampasas 27th District Court 5 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21891 IN THE False 24076337
INTEREST OF
GREINER

Lampasas 27th District Court 5 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21604 IN THE False 24076337
INTEREST OF
DUNCAN

Lampasas 27th District Court 5 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21676 IN THE False 24076337
INTEREST OF
DUNCAN

Lampasas 27th District Court 5 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 22003 IN THE False 24076337
INTEREST OF
MAZE

Lampasas 27th District Court 5 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21978 IN THE False 24076337
INTEREST OF
FREEMAN

Lampasas 27th District Court 5 2021 Fees False Gauntt , J 10471 THE STATE True 24003312
OF TEXAS VS
CHRISTOPHE
R FAUBION

Appointee

County Court Bar

Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style Attorney
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee Appointee Appointee . Approval . Billed

First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses
Kirkland Fulk Ad Litem 05/07/2021 County 450.00 0 450.00
Scott Cooley Ad Litem 05/12/2021 County 0.00 0 0.00
Jo San Miguel  Attorney 05/28/2021 County 800.00 0 821.25
Brittany Darby Attorney 05/28/2021 County 187.50 0 187.50
Brittany Darby Attorney 05/28/2021 County 318.75 0 318.75
Brittany Darby Attorney 05/28/2021 County 56.25 0 56.25
Brittany Darby Attorney 05/28/2021 County 112.50 0 112.50
Brittany Darby Attorney 05/28/2021  County 150.00 0 150.00
Natalie Bennett Attorney 12/28/2020 County 500.00 0 500.00
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Appointee
Bar

Report = Report
Month Year

Lampasas 27th District Court 5 2021 Fees False Gauntt , J 10564 THE STATE False 00784084
OF TEXAS
VS. WILLIAM
SUAREZ

Lampasas 27th District Court 5 2021 Fees False 10582 THE STATE False 00784089
OF TEXAS
VS. MICHAEL
GRAFF

Lampasas 27th District Court 5 2021 Fees False Gauntt , J 10610 THE STATE False 00784089
OF TEXAS
VS. MARCUS
REED

Lampasas 27th District Court 5 2021 Fees False Gauntt , J 10468 THE STATE False 16315960
OF TEXAS
VS. DEAN
LOGAN
MITCHELL

Lampasas 27th District Court 5 2021 Fees False Gauntt , J 10192&1015 THE STATE False 16315960
7 OF TEXAS
VS. BILLY
KIRKHAM

Lampasas 27th District Court 5 2021 Fees False Gauntt , J 10549 THE STATE False 24048360
OF TEXAS
VS. NATHAN
TAYLOR

Lampasas 27th District Court 5 2021 Fees False Gauntt , J 10474 THE STATE False 24003312
OF TEXAS
VS. CHASITY
MARTIN

Lampasas 27th District Court 5 2021 Fees False Gauntt , J 10539 THE STATE False 24048360
OF TEXAS
VS.
TERRAINA
TERRY

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style Attorney
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Appointee
First Name

Elizabeth

Kirkland

Kirkland

William

William

Zachary

Natalie

Zachary
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Appointee
Last Name

Savage

Fulk

Fulk

Price

Price

Boyd

Bennett

Boyd

Appointee
Position

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Appointee Type

Approval
Date

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/07/2021

05/24/2021

05/07/2021

Fee Source

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

450.00

500.00

450.00

450.00

500.00

350.00

450.00

450.00

Billed
Expenses

450.00

500.00

450.00

450.00

500.00

350.00

450.00

450.00
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County Court R,:fgr?tﬁ ngg:t Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style Attorney Appé);nrtee
Lampasas 27th District Court 5 2021 Fees False Mabray , C 21268 IN THE False 24058176
INTEREST OF
HAYES/DAVIS
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Appointee Appointee Appointee . Approval . Billed
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses
Bradley Williamson Attorney 10/02/2020 County 82.50 0 82.50
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