Period: May 2021 through May 2021

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Lampasas	27th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Gauntt , J	21986	IN THE INTEREST OF RENEE GREENWOOD	False	00784089
Lampasas	27th District Court	5	2021	Appointment	False	Mabray , C	22163	IN THE INTEREST CHARLES CRESON- PRICE	False	00796394
Lampasas	27th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Mabray , C	21714	IN THE INTEREST OF DAYTON	False	24039153
Lampasas	27th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Mabray , C	21891	IN THE INTEREST OF GREINER	False	24076337
Lampasas	27th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Mabray , C	21604	IN THE INTEREST OF DUNCAN	False	24076337
Lampasas	27th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Mabray , C	21676	IN THE INTEREST OF DUNCAN	False	24076337
Lampasas	27th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Mabray , C	22003	IN THE INTEREST OF MAZE	False	24076337
Lampasas	27th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Mabray , C	21978	IN THE INTEREST OF FREEMAN	False	24076337
Lampasas	27th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Gauntt , J	10471	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS CHRISTOPHE R FAUBION	True	24003312

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Kirkland	Fulk	Ad Litem		05/07/2021	County	450.00	0	450.00
Scott	Cooley	Ad Litem		05/12/2021	County	0.00	0	0.00
Jo	San Miguel	Attorney		05/28/2021	County	800.00	0	821.25
Brittany	Darby	Attorney		05/28/2021	County	187.50	0	187.50
Brittany	Darby	Attorney		05/28/2021	County	318.75	0	318.75
Brittany	Darby	Attorney		05/28/2021	County	56.25	0	56.25
Brittany	Darby	Attorney		05/28/2021	County	112.50	0	112.50
Brittany	Darby	Attorney		05/28/2021	County	150.00	0	150.00
Natalie	Bennett	Attorney		12/28/2020	County	500.00	0	500.00

Date / Time printed: 6/23/2021 11:04:42 AM Page: 3 of 9

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Lampasas	27th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Gauntt , J	10564	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS. WILLIAM SUAREZ	False	00784084
Lampasas	27th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False		10582	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS. MICHAEL GRAFF	False	00784089
Lampasas	27th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Gauntt , J	10610	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS. MARCUS REED	False	00784089
Lampasas	27th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Gauntt , J	10468	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS. DEAN LOGAN MITCHELL	False	16315960
Lampasas	27th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Gauntt , J	10192&1015 7	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS. BILLY KIRKHAM	False	16315960
Lampasas	27th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Gauntt , J	10549	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS. NATHAN TAYLOR	False	24048360
Lampasas	27th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Gauntt , J	10474	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS. CHASITY MARTIN	False	24003312
Lampasas	27th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Gauntt , J	10539	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS. TERRAINA TERRY	False	24048360

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Elizabeth	Savage	Attorney		05/28/2021	County	450.00	0	450.00
Kirkland	Fulk	Attorney		05/28/2021	County	500.00	0	500.00
Kirkland	Fulk	Attorney		05/28/2021	County	450.00	0	450.00
William	Price	Attorney		05/26/2021	County	450.00	0	450.00
William	Price	Attorney		05/26/2021	County	500.00	0	500.00
Zachary	Boyd	Attorney		05/07/2021	County	350.00	0	350.00
Natalie	Bennett	Attorney		05/24/2021	County	450.00	0	450.00
Zachary	Boyd	Attorney		05/07/2021	County	450.00	0	450.00

Date / Time printed: 6/23/2021 11:04:42 AM Page: 6 of 9

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Lampasas	27th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Mabray , C		IN THE INTEREST OF HAYES/DAVIS	False	24058176

Date / Time printed: 6/23/2021 11:04:42 AM Page: 7 of 9

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Bradley	Williamson	Attorney		10/02/2020	County	82.50	0	82.50

Date / Time printed: 6/23/2021 11:04:42 AM Page: 8 of 9

Date / Time printed: 6/23/2021 11:04:42 AM Page: 9 of 9